RACING EQUIPMENT

¢

Stock / Super Stock

2018

Rank Start#

N UL, WN |-

NINININININRP RIRIRPRIRPIRIRIRR
nbhlwN|RIOVIN | |d|lw|Nv L O

2669
5310
1984
2745
2877
2613
670
633
5717
5219
1970
3631
1392
2161
283
5248
5367
4042
619
79
4543
535
591
617
669

Driver

MATHIAS MUNTHER

ANDERS ERIKSSON
RICK MCCANN

PAR FAGERSTROM
LARS NYBERG

LARS BODEN

KAI SUILO

P-A LINDSTROM
JONAS BENGTSSON
THEODOR BRANDT
CARLA PITTAU
GLENN APPELGREN
TOMAS PAULSSON
ARI KORKKO

LARS JOHANSSON
THOMAS STRAND
KRISTER FOGELIN
LARS BJORKLUND
UFFE EDWARDSSON
JAN KARLSSON
TOMAS KAAKINEN
TORE MATTSSON
[IRO MIKKOLA
TOMAS WESTBERG
JARMO GRONMAN

Nat Points
S 388
S 384
GB 366
S 332
S 321
S 309
FIN 266
S 264
S 247
S 247
GB 242
S 237
S 235
S 228
S 227
S 223
S 216
S 210
S 201
S 187
S 166
S 162
FIN 160
S 155
FIN 151

Vargarda

(o)
(o)}

65

Tallhed 1

85

106

64

Malmo

84

62

63

Tierp 1

150
130
124
51
70

81
78
55
110

80
63
57
92
65
99

50

70

76
54

Tallhed 2

Alastaro

155

65
79
134

82

64

61

90

97

Sundsvall 1

64
106

85

Pitea

83

121

60

104

82

— |Féllfors

02

65

66

121

83

80

Gardermoen 2

61

66
123
62

105

84

Tallhed 3

86

Sundsvall 2

53
55

117
66
56
78

81
103

54

164
60

145
102

52

79

Tierp 2

Gardermoen 3



26 346 |JORGEN LINDGREN S
27 627 |MATS BACKMAN S
28 224 |PETER LINDBERG S
29 585 |TIMO ERONEN FIN
30 679 |WILMA PALASMAA FIN
31 692 |YRJIO WALLIUS FIN
32 387 |ELINA GERMANN S
33 3635 |SEBASTIAN JOHANSSON S
34 519 |MARCUS SVENSSON S
35 613 |JIMMY ARVIDSSON S
36 592 |ARTO SULOPUISTO FIN
37 698 |SARI KAINULAINEN FIN
38 678 |JULIA LINDBERG FIN
39 4952 |MATHIAS FARM S
40 630 |MATS GERMANN S
41 661 |JARMO MARKKANEN FIN
42 529 |BJORN BONDESSON S
43 281 |ANNA HASSINEN FIN
44 71 | MATS PERSSON S
45 581 |HARRI HASSINEN FIN
46 530 |PETER JOHANSSON S
46 612 |ERIK WALLIN S
48 819 |ANDERS LINDH S
49 1299 |AKE HEDBERG S
50 2097 |FREDRIK FRISBERG S
51 570 | NIKO LINDSTROM FIN
52 691 |NOORA LAINE FIN
53 7703 | KJELL ERICSSON S
54

55

56

57

58

59
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